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*Adamopoulos, John Psychology and Culture 2204 ASH adamopoj@gvsu.edu

Aldrich, Naomi Developmental Psychology 2137 ASH aldrichn@gvsu.edu 

Bowdle, Brian Cognitive Psychology 2311 ASH bowdleb@gvsu.edu

Burns, Lawrence
Personality/Clinical – Burns has studied positive and negative perfectionism 

and procrastination for the past 20 years.
2219 ASH burnsl@gvsu.edu

Campbell, Amy
School Psychology - My research focuses on the prevention and amelioration of 

externalizing problem behaviors in school settings.
1309 ASH campbeam@gvsu.edu 

Chen, Jing

Developmental Psychology -  In the last several yearsI have been conducting 

research in collaboration with Family Futures (a GR non-profit organization 

serving children and their families). 

2203 ASH chenj@gvsu.edu

Corker, Katie

Quantitative/Social/Personality - My research seeks to understand motivational 

differences between individuals, as well as the processes that explain how 

motivational variables are associated with consequential life outcomes like 

academic achievement, health, and career choice.

2128 ASH corkerka@gvsu.edu

*Cornelius, Tara
Clinical/Interpersonal Relationships - I study interpersonal aggression in the 

context of dating and marital relationships. 
1321 ASH cornelta@gvsu.edu

*Dean, Kristy Social/Cross Cultural Psychology 2138 ASH deankr@gvsu.edu 

Deaner, Robert 
Evolutionary/Comparative - I study sex differences in human behavior, 

especially sports, from an evolutionary perspective.
1315 ASH deanerr@gvsu.edu

*Dillard, Amanda
Health/Social Psychology - My research focuses on emotional and cognitive 

factors in health related decision-making.
2307 ASH dillaram@gvsu.edu 

*Dueker, Gwenden

Developmental Psychology - My research interests include normative 

development across the first 5 years of life and the study of families in which 

child maltreatment occurs

2208 ASH duekerg@gvsu.edu

Fific, Mario
Cognitive Psychology – Cognitive Psychology is the study of mental processes 

underlying human abilities such as memory, language, decision making etc.
2139 ASH fificm@gvsu.edu

Flandreau, Elizabeth Behavioral Neuroscience 2129 ASH flandree@gvsu.edu

Friedlmeier, Mihaela 
Developmental/Cross-Cultural - My main research interest is in the area of 

intergenerational relationships from a cross-cultural and life-span perspective.
2309 ASH friedlmm@gvsu.edu 

Friedlmeier, Wolfgang

Cross Cultural/Developmental – Emotion socialization and emotion 

development of young children in cultural perspective. The current project 

investigates emotion socialization of toddlers in five countries (US, India, Israel, 

Romania, and Turkey).

1317 ASH friedlmw@gvsu.edu

Galen, Luke
Clinical Psychology - I study the psychology of religion; in particular, the 

relationship between religious versus secular prosociality.
2220 ASH galenl@gvsu.edu

Gross, Jennifer Psycholinguistics /Applied Cognition 2319 ASH grossj@gvsu.edu

Hendersen, Robert Experimental/Memory/Emotion 2229 ASH hendersr@gvsu.edu

*Henderson-King, Donna

Social Psychology/Individual Differences – My current research focusses 

primarily on attitudes, beliefs, and behaviors related to cosmetic surgery and 

other body modifications.

2205 ASH hendersd@gvsu.edu

*Henderson-King, Eaaron Social Psychology/Stereotyping 2206 ASH henderse@gvsu.edu

Jordan, Tessa

Developmental Psychology - My research interests involve cognitive 

development with a specific focus on conceptual development in early 

childhood (the preschool years).

2127 ASH jordant@gvsu.edu 

Kurby, Christopher 
Cognitive Psychology and Aging – I investigate how we perceive event structure 

in everyday experience, the movies we watch, and the stories we read.
2207 ASH kurbyc@gvsu.edu

Lakey, Brian
Clinical/Social/Personality - Prof Lakey studies how personal relationships help 

people regulate their emotions, thought and actions.
2315 ASH lakeyb@gvsu.edu

Lou, Leon

Perception/Cognition: My current research focuses on the visual perceptual 

and attentional processes in drawing and painting. A central question I try to 

answer through experimentation is what makes it so hard to depict an object 

accurately right in front of one’s eyes. 

2313 ASH loul@gvsu.edu

Maouene, Josita 
Developmental Psycholinguistics – I am interested in verb acquisition in 

children both developmentally and crosslinguistically.
2213 ASH maouenej@gvsu.edu 

Matthews, Amy Clinical Psychology/Special Education/Autism 2212 ASH matthewa@gvsu.edu
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Owen-DeSchryver, Jamie 

Clinical Psychology/Autism – My research focuses on strategies to support 

children with Autism Spectrum Disorders in school settings, and I generally 

work with GVSU students who have an interest in the fields of school 

psychology, special education or clinical psychology.

1319 ASH owendesj@gvsu.edu

*Park, Ernest
Social Psychology – My area of research is focused on understanding how 

group involvement affects the ways in which people think, feel, and act.
2136 ASH parker@gvsu.edu

Paszek, Don Developmental Psychology - The effects of play on development in children. 2221 ASH paszekd@gvsu.edu

Quamme, Joel Cognitive Psychology 1311 ASH quammej@gvsu.edu 

Sá Walter Cognitive Science 2210 ASH saw@gvsu.edu

*Russa, Mary 

Clinical/Child Abuse/Health Psych - I am a clinical psychologist with research 

focusing on risk factors for physical abuse perpetration and factors predicting 

termination of parental rights in high risk parent populations.  

2214 ASH bowerm@gvsu.edu

Schrauben, Kristen
School Psychology - I study early reading interventions, student motivation, and 

the use of feedback. 
2135 ASH schrakri@gvsu.edu

Shupe, Ellen 
Social/Applied Social - My research focuses on sexual harassment and other 

stressors, especially those experienced by marginalized individuals.
2218 ASH shupee@gvsu.edu

Smith, Christine 

Social Psychology – The majority of my research involves studying the influence 

processes within freely interacting decision making groups. My most recent 

work attempts to explore the manner in which groups escape experimentally 

induced states of fixation while working on problems requiring creative insight.

2321 ASH smithc@gvsu.edu

Swets, Benjamin Cognitive/Language 2217 ASH swetsb@gvsu.edu 

Valdez, Glenn 

Behavioral Neuroscience - My main research interest is to examine the 

neurobiological changes that occur in brain stress systems following long-term 

alcohol withdrawal.

1313 ASH valdezg@gvsu.edu

Wildey, Mikhila

Clinical/Personality/Interpersonal Relationships - I am interested in the role of 

personality and psychopathology on the development and deterioration of 

romantic relationships.

2126 ASH wildeymi@gvsu.edu 

Williams, Todd 
Social Psychology – My program of research focuses on personality and social 

cognition.
1307 ASH willitod@gvsu.edu 

Wolfe, Michael 
Cognitive Psychology - I study reading comprehension and reasoning, with a 

particular focus on how beliefs may influence these processes.
2317 ASH wolfem@gvsu.edu

Xu, Xandra Behavioral Neuroscience  2211 ASH xux@gvsu.edu
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